LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori

4 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:59:02

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 14:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
8 1:27.163 +0.825 36.503 20.854 29.806
(66) antonio BIZZANTINI 9 1:27.033 -0.130 36.784 21.523 28.726
1 1:36.172 42.703 22.999 30.470 10 1:28.257 +1.224 36.713 21.411 30.133
2 1:28.312 -7.860 38.568 20.960 28.784 11 1:26.111 -2.146 36.413 20.803 28.895
3 1:25.129 -3.183 37.405 19.931 27.793
4 1:24.610 -0.519 37.190 19.814 27.606 (90) Andrea CACCIA
5 1:26.378 +1.768 36.731 20.130 29517 1 1:26.849 37.543 20.875 28.431
6 1:23.429 -2.949 36.159 19.658 27612 2 1:27.500 +0.651 37.043 22.149 28.308
7 1:23.136 -0.293 36.662 19.489 26.985 3 1:28.491 +0.991 36.147 22.139 30.205
8 1:25.000 +1.864 37.068 20.944 26.988 4 1:26.288 -2.203 36.999 20.981 28.308
9 1:21.099 -3.901 35.341 19.314 26.444 5 1:27.328 +1.040 37.674 21.054 28.600
6 1:28.799 +1.471 39.229 20.884 28.686
(117) Tatiana GRIBALDO 7 1:26.775 -2.024 37.775 21.368 27.632
1 1:31.070 38.938 22.629 29.503 8 1:28.575 +1.800 36.939 21.253 30.383
2 1:29.737 -1.333 38.350 22.005 29.382 9 1:28.947 +0.372 37432 21.760 29.755
3 1:30.409 +0.672 38.018 22.147 30.244 10 1:28.585 -0.362 38.808 20.655 29.122
4 1:32.714 +2.305 37.761 25.190 29.763 11 1:26.890 -1.695 36.524 22.644 27.722
5 1:28.705 -4.009 37.029 21.681 29.995
6 1:26.664 -2.041 37.360 21.159 28.145 (511) Gianluca ZANINI
7 1:27.320 +0.656 36.591 21.400 29.329 1 1:37.893 44.751 23.005 30.137
8 1:27.224 -0.096 37.018 21.554 28.652 2 1:28.951 -8.942 39.549 21.322 28.080
9 1:25.961 -1.263 36.284 21.348 28.329 3 1:27.765 -1.186 38.964 21.401 27.400
10 1:27.874 +1.913 36.924 21.762 29.188 4 1:26.678 -1.087 37.319 21.355 28.004
11 1:25.163 -2.711 36.296 21.082 27.785 5 1:28.341 +1.663 37.758 21.126 29.457
6 1:26.361 -1.980 37.210 21.438 27.713
(251) Daniele SIDARI 7 1:28.592 +2.231 37.563 22.793 28.236
1 1:28.774 36.374 22.645 29.755 8 1:26.307 -2.285 36.404 20.616 29.287
2 1:31.645 +2.871 38.367 22.455 30.823
3 1:31.090 -0.555 37.358 22.956 30.776 (55) Domenico DI GREGORIO
4 1:28.868 -2.222 36.305 23.347 29.216 1 1:31.915 37.033 23.077 31.805
5 1:27.054 -1.814 35.882 21.624 29.548 2 1:31.085 -0.830 36.758 23.832 30.495
6 1:27.989 +0.935 36.240 21.688 30.061 3 1:29.698 -1.387 37.455 22.254 29.989
7 1:28.767 +0.778 38.128 21.935 28.704 4 1:29.084 -0.614 36.615 22.348 30.121
8 1:26.294 -2.473 36.106 21411 28.777 5 1:30.925 +1.841 38.954 22,513 29.458
9 1:28.288 +1.994 36.507 23.164 28,617 6 1:26.894 -4.031 35.346 22.095 29453
10 1:26.279 -2.009 35.977 21.404 28.898 7 1:28.701 +1.807 35.966 22.548 30.187
11 1:27.159 +0.880 36.494 21.463 29.202 8 1:27.860 -0.841 36.325 22.101 29.434
12 1:25.602 -1.557 35.640 21.439 28.523 9 1:29.496 +1.636 36.830 22.600 30.066
10 1:27.607 -1.889 36.011 21.814 29.782
(20) Carlo Alberto PETRINI
1 1:27.575 37413 21.147 29.015 (151) Paolo MOLINELLI
2 1:28.033 +0.458 37493 20.977 29.563 1 1:27.690 38.782 21.128 27.780
3 1:29.225 +1.192 37.137 20.812 31.276 2 1:30.963 +3.273 38.842 22.515 29.606
4 1:28.156 -1.069 38.364 20.885 28907 3 1:31.785 +0.822 39.551 21.691 30.543
5 1:26.696 -1.460 36.987 20.389 29.320 4 1:40.418 +8.633 43.367 23.965 33.086
6 1:27.847 +1.151 37.835 20.875 29.137 5 1:42.440 +2.022 53.182 21.396 27.862
7 1:26.338 -1.509 37.015 20.686 28.637 6 2:56.006 +1:13.566 2:00.231 24.097 31.678
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori
4 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:59:02

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 14:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
7 1:26.967 -1:29.039 39.187 20.689 27.091 3 1:30.691 -3.683 37575 22.634 30.482
8 1:30.381 +3.414 39.025 20.915 30441 4 1:29.998 -0.693 37.248 22.793 29.957
9 2:29.784 +59.403 1:34.690 23.441 31.653 5 1:29.540 -0.458 37334 21.936 30.270
10 1:27.231 -1:02.553 38.892 21.171 27.168 6 1:32.521 +2.981 38.588 22.502 31.431
7 1:29.424 -3.097 37.786 22.045 29.593
(23) Stefano GUADAGNI 8 1:27.984 -1.440 36.707 21.770 29.507
1 1:30.791 38.669 22.364 29.758
2 1:30.706 -0.085 38.454 22.349 29.903 (29) Mauro GOLINELLI
3 1:29.097 -1.609 37.596 21.649 29.852 1 1:31.950 37.390 23.350 31.210
4 1:29.282 +0.185 38.130 21.607 29.545 2 1:30.841 -1.109 37.589 22,948 30.304
5 1:30.514 +1.232 38.953 22.247 29.314 3 1:28.432 -2.409 36.447 21.737 30.248
6 1:28.398 -2.116 37.687 21.626 29.085 4 1:33.756 +5.324 39.248 22.854 31.654
7 1:28.401 +0.003 37.024 21.607 29.770
8 1:28.885 +0.484 37.836 21.850 29.199 (231) Igor TURCONI
9 1:28.078 -0.807 37.014 21.511 29553 1 1:32.754 39.154 23.223 30.377
10 1:27.261 -0.817 36.592 21.298 29.371 2 1:32.906 +0.152 38.699 22.557 31.650
3 1:33.419 +0.513 38.688 23.881 30.850
(24) Andrea BETTELLI 4 1:31.941 -1.478 38.833 22.320 30.788
1 1:27.419 36.057 21.768 29.594 5 1:31.328 -0.613 38.218 22.349 30.761
2 1:32.953 +5.534 39.661 22.864 30428 6 1:30.679 -0.649 37.536 22.673 30.470
3 1:31.261 -1.692 38.800 22.288 30.173 7 1:30.704 +0.025 37.952 22.440 30.312
4 1:31.071 -0.190 37.282 22.920 30.869 8 1:29.069 -1.635 37.407 21.888 29.774
5 1:29.253 -1.818 36.786 22.562 29.905 9 1:29.020 -0.049 37.485 21.650 29.885
6 1:29.194 -0.059 36.956 22.015 30.223 10 1:31.365 +2.345 37.831 22.750 30.784
7 1:34.070 +4.876 39.457 23.180 31.433
8 1:27.966 -6.104 36.774 22.018 29.174 (32) Ramon TANZI
9 1:29.259 +1.293 37.242 22.169 29.848 1 1:31.989 39.644 22,181 30.164
10 1:27.775 -1.484 36.380 21.979 29.416 2 1:30.642 -1.347 38.849 21.862 29.931
11 1:30.642 +2.867 37.321 22.833 30488 3 1:30.644 +0.002 39.169 21.823 29.652
12 1:27.485 -3.157 36.644 22.083 28.758 4 1:32.433 +1.789 39.428 22.104 30.901
(10) Alex CHIAIA (22) Marco GROSSO
1 1:36.702 39.946 25.852 30904 1 1:34.436 40.638 23.125 30.673
2 1:32.955 -3.747 38.961 23.078 30916 2 1:31.746 -2.690 38.267 22.421 31.058
3 1:32.206 -0.749 38.010 22.523 31673 3 1:33.193 +1.447 40.147 22.652 30.394
4 1:32.353 +0.147 39.400 22.551 30.402
5 1:27.640 -4.713 36.439 20.991 30.210 (44) Tiziano MATTEI
6 1:31.296 +3.656 38.545 21.804 30947 1 1:34.998 40.159 23.263 31.576
7 1:30.030 -1.266 37528 21.529 30.973 2 1:36.052 +1.054 41.852 22917 31.283
8 1:28.213 -1.817 36.653 21.095 30465 3 1:35.144 -0.908 40.661 22.981 31.502
9 1:29.034 +0.821 36.576 22.461 29.997 4 1:32.663 -2.481 39.807 22,293 30.563
10 1:29.720 +0.686 36.890 23.620 29.210 5 1:35.041 +2.378 41.589 22.590 30.862
11 1:27.575 -2.145 36.746 21.313 29.516 6 1:32.006 -3.035 38.612 22.561 30.833
7 1:34.895 +2.889 40.083 22.579 32.233
(9) Lorenzo BARRILE
1 1:37.120 41.259 23.795 32.066 (56) Carlo PITTALUGA
2 1:34.374 -2.746 40.915 22.868 30591 1 1:34.926 39.450 23.260 32.216
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori

4 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:59:02

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

Lap Lap Tm Gap Ss1 S2 S3 Lap
2 1:33.993 -0.933 38.769 23.298 31.926
3 1:32.039 -1.954 39.196 22.457 30.386
4 1:32.046 +0.007 38.859 22.394 30.793
5 1:32.806 +0.760 39.312 22.670 30.824
(285) Roberto AMEGHINO
1 1:36.958 41.131 24.007 31.820
2 1:36.013 -0.945 40.437 23.439 32.137
3 1:42.180 +6.167 42.060 25.668 34.452
4 5:23.134 +3:40.954 41.784 24.104 33.729
5 1:36.785 -3:46.349 41.393 23.826 31.566
6 1:34.851 -1.934 40.898 22,992 30.961
(19) Giulia MATTEUCCI
1 1:46.932 47.667 25.726 33.539
2 1:43.989 -2.943 45.937 24.685 33.367
3 1:39.698 -4.291 43.955 23.763 31.980
4 7:43.458 +6:03.760 43.360 24.880 32.174
5 1:43.988 -5:59.470 47.600 24.255 32.133
(21) Marco RATTO
1 1:45.861 43.719 26.378 35.764
2 1:47.493 +1.632 43.977 26.356 37.160
3 1:50.457 +2.964 46.588 27531 36.338
4 1:48.010 -2.447 45.405 26.401 36.204
5 1:46.351 -1.659 44.424 26.056 35.871
6 1:45.076 -1.275 43.783 25.602 35.691
7 1:45.631 +0.555 44.492 25.633 35.506
8 1:42.544 -3.087 42,951 25.501 34.092
9 1:42.818 +0.274 43.014 25.622 34.182

8/28/2016 14:00

Lap Tm

Gap

S1 S2

S3
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